Big Science, Inc.
P. O. Box 995
Huntersville, NC  28070-0995
Phone: 704-992-6521  •  Fax: 800-747-7486
MINIMUM ORDER - $50
NOTE: Shipping Not Included.
July 2009  rev. 1

99350 PTFE Beaker Cover for 5000ml EACH $45
 PFA Inert Fluoropolymer BEAKERS
TB-2 PFA Low Form Inert Fluoropolymer Beaker  - 2ml 1 $15.00
TB-50 PFA Low Form Inert Fluoropolymer Beaker  - 50ml 1 $25.00
TB-125 PFA Low Form Inert Fluoropolymer Beaker  - 125ml 1 $35.00
TB-250 PFA Low Form Inert Fluoropolymer Beaker  - 250ml 1 $55.00
TB-500 PFA Low Form Inert Fluoropolymer Beaker  - 500ml 1 $75.00
TB-SET PFA Low Form Inert Fluoropolymer Beaker
 - set of 5, one of each above
1 set $165.00
 NOTE: Find more PTFE labware on pages 30-34.
  See measurements, p.7
ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science, Inc. page 5 Sept 2009 - rev. 2
Part No. Volume (ml) Quantity Price.
Square Ratio Beakers - Polypropylene
BSR-10 10ml 10 $15
BSR-25 25ml 10 $20
BSR-50 50ml 10 $20
BSR-100 100ml 10 $25
BSR-250 250ml 10 $35
BSR-400 400ml 10 $35
BSR-500 500ml 10 $45
BSR-600 600ml 5 $20
BSR-1000 1000ml 5 $30
BSR-2000 2000ml 1 $10
Tapered Low-Form Beakers - Polypropylene
TLB-25 25ml 10 $15
TLB-50 50ml 10 $15
TLB-100 100ml 10 $20
TLB-250 250ml 10 $30
TLB-400 400ml 10 $40
TLB-500 500ml 10 $40
TLB-600 600ml 5 $25
TLB-1000 1000ml 5 $60
TLB-2000 2000ml 1 $15
TLB-3000 3000ml 1 $20
TLB-5000 5000ml 1 $25
Griffi  n Style Beakers - Polypropylene
GBP-50 50ml 40 $45*
GBP-100 100ml 48 $55*
GBP-250 250ml 40 $55*
GBP-500 500ml 36 $95*
GBP-1000 1000ml 12 $55*
GBP-2000 2000ml 4 $40*
GBP-5000 5000ml 4 $70*
* Offer ends March 1, 2010
July 2009 - rev. 1	 page 6	 ScienceGear.com is a trademark of Big Science , Inc.
Part No. Volume (ml) Quantity Price.
Beakers - High Density Polyethylene
BHD-50 50ml 48 $285
BHD-100 100ml 48 $335
BHD-250 250ml 36 $285
BHD-600 600ml 24 $250
BHD-1000 1000ml 12 $160
 Intermediate Form Beaker w. Handle  - Polypropylene
IFB-50 50ml 5 $25
IFB-100 100ml 5 $25
IFB-250 250ml 1 $10
IFB-500 500ml 1 $10
IFB-1000 1000ml 1 $10
IFB-2000 2000ml 1 $15
IFB-3000 3000ml 1 $20
IFB-5000 5000ml 1 $40
Low Form Beaker w. Handle - Polypropylene
LFB-250 250ml 24 $155
LFB-500 500ml 24 $160
LFB-1000 1000ml 24 $165
LFB-2000 2000ml 12 $90
LFB-3000 3000ml 12 $115
LFB-5000 5000ml 12 $300
PTFE Inert Fluoropolymer BEAKERS - Measurements
Part Number Volume Inner Diameter Outer Diameter Wall Thickness Height
99320 - PTFE BEAKER 1 mL 10mm = 0.394 in 12.5mm = 0.49 in 1.25mm = 0.049 in 18mm = 0.71 in
99321 - PTFE BEAKER 5 mL 17mm = 0.67 in 19.5mm = 0.77 in 1.25mm = 0.049 in 26mm = 1.02 in